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EVENT 22 Womens Open 400m IM                 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Esme Kerley 10 Swindon Dolp   7:24.02   198  
 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sophie Leonard 11 Swindon Dolp   6:18.81   319  
2. Lily Hunt 11 Swindon Dolp   6:24.80   304  
3. Olivia Dunn 11 Swindon Dolp   7:07.24   222  
4. Emma Cetin 11 Swindon Dolp   7:49.11   168 
  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katie Stratford 12 Swindon Dolp   5:51.19   400  
2. Ffion Mathias 12 Swindon Dolp   5:58.48   376  
3. Alexi Costello 12 Swindon Dolp   6:09.17   345  
4. Lily Ramirez-Hobbs 12 Swindon Dolp   6:19.50   317 
  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Keira Essam 13 Swindon Dolp   6:08.58   346  
2. Ebony Linstead 13 Swindon Dolp   6:33.38   285 
  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Olivia Gray 14 Swindon Dolp   5:52.03   397  
2. Olivia Gough 15 Swindon Dolp   5:58.34   377 
  

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katie Stratford 12 Swindon Dolp   5:51.19   400  
2. Olivia Gray 14 Swindon Dolp   5:52.03   397  
3. Olivia Gough 15 Swindon Dolp   5:58.34   377  
4. Ffion Mathias 12 Swindon Dolp   5:58.48   376  
5. Keira Essam 13 Swindon Dolp   6:08.58   346  
6. Alexi Costello 12 Swindon Dolp   6:09.17   345  
7. Sophie Leonard 11 Swindon Dolp   6:18.81   319  
8. Lily Ramirez-Hobbs 12 Swindon Dolp   6:19.50   317  
9. Lily Hunt 11 Swindon Dolp   6:24.80   304  
10. Ebony Linstead 13 Swindon Dolp   6:33.38   285  
11. Olivia Dunn 11 Swindon Dolp   7:07.24   222  
12. Esme Kerley 10 Swindon Dolp   7:24.02   198  
13. Emma Cetin 11 Swindon Dolp   7:49.11   168 
  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katie Stratford 12 Swindon Dolp   5:51.19   400  
2. Olivia Gray 14 Swindon Dolp   5:52.03   397  
3. Olivia Gough 15 Swindon Dolp   5:58.34   377  
4. Ffion Mathias 12 Swindon Dolp   5:58.48   376  
5. Keira Essam 13 Swindon Dolp   6:08.58   346  
6. Alexi Costello 12 Swindon Dolp   6:09.17   345  
7. Sophie Leonard 11 Swindon Dolp   6:18.81   319  
8. Lily Ramirez-Hobbs 12 Swindon Dolp   6:19.50   317  
9. Lily Hunt 11 Swindon Dolp   6:24.80   304  
10. Ebony Linstead 13 Swindon Dolp   6:33.38   285  
11. Olivia Dunn 11 Swindon Dolp   7:07.24   222  
12. Esme Kerley 10 Swindon Dolp   7:24.02   198  
13. Emma Cetin 11 Swindon Dolp   7:49.11   168  
 


